	State of New			Form C-103		
Office <u>Districe (</u> – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		WELL API	Revised July 18, 2013		
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283			30-015-413			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVAT			Type of Lease		
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St.		STA	TE FEE 🛛		
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, N	M 87505	6. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.		
SUNDRY NOT	TICES AND REPORTS ON W			ame or Unit Agreement Name		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH				Yardbirds 34 PA Fee		
PROPOSALS.)	CATION FOR FERMIN (FORM C*)	101)108 50011	8. Well Nut	mber #2H		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other					
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID	Number		
Mewbourne Oil Company 3. Address of Operator			14744	me or Wildcat		
PO Box 5270, Hobbs NM 88241	Loving; Brushy Canyon, East 40350					
4. Well Location						
	150 feet from the South	line and 990	feet fro	m the East line		
Section 34	Township 23S	Range 28E	NMPM	Eddy County		
	11. Elevation (Show whethe					
	3019' GL		/			
12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indica	te Nature of Notice,	Report or C	Other Data		
			-			
	NTENTION TO:			REPORT OF:		
		REMEDIAL WOR				
				-		
	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	1 JOB			
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM		OTHER:				
			d give pertine	nt dates, including estimated date		
	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 N					
proposed completion or re-	completion.					
	4					
Mewbourne Oil Company has	s an approved APD that w	ill expire 05/13/2017	7. We woul	d like to extend this APD		
for one additional year.						
F 0.102 // 1.1	Additiona	l requests for extension				
Form C-102 attached	Additiona Must be ac	I requests for extension companied by current wor	k plan			
	Must be ac	companied by current wor	े हैं। k plan	OIL CONSERVATIO		
Form C-102 attached Please call if you have any qu	Must be ac	companied by current wor	k plan	ARTESIA DISTRICT		
	Must be ac	companied by current wor	k plan	ARTESIA DISTRICT		
	Must be ac	companied by current wor	k plan	APR 1 0 2017		
	Must be ac	companied by current wor t C-102	k plan	APR 1 0 2017		
Please call if you have any qu	Must be ac and curren	companied by current wor t C-102	k plan	ARTESIA DISTRICT		
Please call if you have any qu	Must be ac and curren	companied by current wor t C-102	k plan	APR 1 0 2017		
Please call if you have any qu	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea	companied by current wor t C-102 ise Date:	κ μιατι	APR 1 0 2017		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date:	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea	companied by current wor t C-102 ise Date:	κ μιατι	APR 1 0 2017		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea	companied by current wor t C-102 use Date: the best of my knowledg	e and belief.	APR 1 0 2017 RECEIVED		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea a above is true and complete to	companied by current wor t C-102 use Date: the best of my knowledg Regulatory	e and belief.	APR 1 0 2017		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information SIGNATURE	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea a above is true and complete to	companied by current wor t C-102 use Date: the best of my knowledg Regulatory	e and belief.	ARTESIA DISTRICT APR 1 0 2017 RECEIVED		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information SIGNATURE Type or print name Jackie Lathar	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea a above is true and complete to	companied by current wor t C-102 use Date: the best of my knowledg	e and belief.	APR 1 0 2017 RECEIVED		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information SIGNATURE	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea n above is true and complete to Acther TITLE_ nE-mail addr	companied by current wor t C-102 the best of my knowledg Regulatory ress: jlathan@mewbourn	e and belief.	ARTESIA DISTRICT APR 1 0 2017 RECEIVED 		
Please call if you have any qu Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information SIGNATURE Type or print name Jackie Lathar	Must be ac and curren Rig Relea a above is true and complete to	companied by current wor t C-102 the best of my knowledg Regulatory ress: jlathan@mewbourn	e and belief.	ARTESIA DISTRICT APR 1 0 2017 RECEIVED		

	-								- 1979 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980 - 1980
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rosd, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462				State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departmens ERVATION OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ARTESIA DISTRICT Sul 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 RECEIVED					Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 t one copy to appropriate District Office AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT									
30-015-41353 40350 Loving; Brushy Canon East									
⁴ Property 3985	1		Property Name Well Number					⁶ Well Number 1H	
⁷ OGRID	'OGRID No. 'Operator Name \Yフィソ MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY				⁹ Elevation 3019'				
Surface Location									
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/W	st line County
Р	34	23-S	28-E		150	SOUTH	990	EAST	EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface									
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	
LA_	34	235	28E		330	North	990	East	- Eddy
12 Dedicated Acre	s Johnt a	r Infill 🛛 💾 🤇	Consolidation	Code 15 Or	der No.				

--- ·

160

÷ ---

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

Ğ	N 89'43'20" L	- 2640.00'		N 89'58'39"	- 2669.88'	Ē	"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
C			0			۳ ۲	Thereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
		l	I				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
		, 					owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
1		1	1		J		the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
3		l	GEODETIC DATA		1		
2656.5J		' NAD	<u>CEODETIC DATA</u> 27 GRID - NM EAS	г			location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
8		1 9	SURFACE LOCATION	1		1	interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
L		⊢	N 456421.0 E 581615.9				order heretofore entered by the division.
		, (1			Davis Botton 04/04/00
33.			AT: 32.254542' N NG: 104.069320' W	ļ		5	Signature Date
97.00		{	ļ	i			
2		ſ	1			1	Sackie Lathan
		ł	1				Printed Name
Į		}		}		2.6	
1		l	ļ			530	E-mail Address
		1					
0						¥	*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			<u>CORNER DATA</u> 27 GRID - NM EAS	- I		28	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
ł		l .				26	
		A: N 45	FND USGLO BC 1942 6259.3 - E 577265	.7		8	plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
i.		8.1	ND 1/2" REBAR			S	made by me or under my supervision, and that the
2653.37'		N 45	8911.8 ~ E 577301	.2			same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
252		, C: 1	FND 1/2" REBAR	(ſ	4/23/13 01 M. Ha
		N 46	1567.5 - E 577337	.2		Į	
ц <u> — —</u>			5" REBAR				Diffe of Survey
8			1580.3 - E 579976	.6			Date of Survey
.00,9+.00			ND NAIL	1		i	(19680),)
l Ś		N 46	1579.2 - E 582645	.9		ł	The south south
Z			ND 1942 BC	_			Hogen Nr. advis
}		N 45	6273.0 - E 582604	.5	1		
1			ND 1942 BC	_			19680 SJour SUP
		N 45	6267.7 - E 579909	· ⁷ · 150	9	90'	Certificate Number
IØ			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	E.	
	S 89'49'05" H	' - 2644.62'		S 89'53'13" H	- 2695.42'		